
C18TB-CP/BN/ORB
C24TB-CP/BN/ORB
CPH-CP/BN/ORB
CRH-CP/BN/ORB
CTR-CP/BN/ORB

Installation/Installation/Instalación

Carmella
Bath Accessories
Accessoires de salle de bains
Accesorios para el baño 

Tools You Will Need / Outils dont vous aurez besoin / Herramientas necesarias

Drill Pencil Phillips Screwdriver Level

Perceuse Crayon Tournevis Phillips Niveau

Taladro Lápiz Destornillador cruciforme Nivel



C18TB-CP/BN/ORB
C24TB-CP/BN/ORB
CPH-CP/BN/ORB
CRH-CP/BN/ORB
CTR-CP/BN/ORB

Installation/Installation/Instalación

5

3

1 2

4



C18TB-CP/BN/ORB
C24TB-CP/BN/ORB
CPH-CP/BN/ORB
CRH-CP/BN/ORB
CTR-CP/BN/ORB

Replacement Parts / Pièces de rechange / Repuestos

No. Description Part No.

1 Mounting Hardware Assembly / Assemblage du matériel de fixation 
/ Ensamblaje de ferretería de montaje A290490

2 Set Screws (M5 *6 mm L) / Vis de pression / Tornillos de sujeción A075038

3 Hex Wrench (H2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L) / Clé hexagonale / Llave 
hexagonal A031000

4
18" Towel Bar / Porte-serviette 18 po / Toallero de barra de 18“
24” Towel Bar / Porte-serviette 24 po / Toallero de barra de 24”

A250983
A250984

No. Description Part No.

1 Mounting Hardware Assembly / Assemblage du matériel de fixation 
/ Ensamblaje de ferretería de montaje A290490

2 Set Screws (M5 *6 mm L) / Vis de pression / Tornillos de sujeción A075038

3 Hex Wrench (H2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L) / Clé hexagonale / Llave 
hexagonal A031000



C18TB-CP/BN/ORB
C24TB-CP/BN/ORB
CPH-CP/BN/ORB
CRH-CP/BN/ORB
CTR-CP/BN/ORB

Replacement Parts / Pièces de rechange / Repuestos

Need Help?  Please call our toll-free customer service line at 1-888-328-2383 for additional assistance or service.
Besoin d’aide?  Veuillez communiquer avec notre service à la clientèle au numéro gratuit 1-888-328-2383 pour tous renseignements ou services 
complémentaires.
¿Requiere asistencia? Llame a nuestro Servicio al Cliente, sin costo, al 1-888-328-2383 para asistencia adicional o servicio.

No. Description Part No.

1 Mounting Hardware Assembly / Assemblage du matériel de fixation 
/ Ensamblaje de ferretería de montaje A290490

2 Set Screws (M5 *6 mm L) / Vis de pression / Tornillos de sujeción A075038

3 Hex Wrench (H2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L) / Clé hexagonale / Llave 
hexagonal A031000

No. Description Part No.

1 Mounting Hardware Assembly / Assemblage du matériel de fixation 
/ Ensamblaje de ferretería de montaje A290490

2 Set Screws (M5 *6 mm L) / Vis de pression / Tornillos de sujeción A075038

3 Hex Wrench (H2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L) / Clé hexagonale / Llave 
hexagonal A031000


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

